
Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2014 Draw 7, Antlerless Draw Results

09/25/2014
Page 1

GENERAL SEASON DEER                                                                                                  Species:

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9

10

3

12

15

44

323

578

983

1745

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

5

15

24

57

107

2083705

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

4

4

19

161

84

42

24

343

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

3 1 in 1.0

4

4

19

161

84

42

24

343

1 in 3.0

1 in 3.8

1 in 2.3

1 in 2.0

1 in 6.9

1 in 23.4

1 in 72.7

1 in 10.8

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

5

9

2

0

0
16

0

0

0

5

9

2

0

0

16

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.7

1 in 12.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 13.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

28 00 02 82 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 120 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 130 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 140 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 150 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 160 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 170 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 180 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 190 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 200 N/A 0 0 N/A

Includes permits issued in youth rounds.



Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2014 Draw 7, Antlerless Draw Results

09/25/2014
Page 2

GENERAL SEASON PRONGHORN                                                                                    Species:

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9

10

2

3

22

103

420

715

1088

1967

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

1

4

12

12

71

1004320

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

3

22

103

259

213

56

36

694

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

2 1 in 1.0

3

22

103

259

213

56

36

694

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.6

1 in 3.4

1 in 19.4

1 in 54.6

1 in 6.2

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

1

3

9

3

39
55

0

0

0

1

3

9

3

39

55

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.3

1 in 1.3

1 in 4.0

1 in 1.8

1 in 1.8

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 120 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 130 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 140 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 150 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 160 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 170 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 180 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 190 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 200 N/A 0 0 N/A

Includes permits issued in youth rounds.



Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2014 Draw 7, Antlerless Draw Results

09/25/2014
Page 3

GENERAL SEASON ELK                                                                                                     Species:

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9

10

0

3

7

100

555

2182

7745

20398

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

1

10

20

60

204

1041

133630992

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

7

100

506

1671

4460

5963

12712

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

3

7

100

506

1671

4460

5963

12712

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.1

1 in 1.3

1 in 1.7

1 in 3.4

1 in 2.4

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

1

10

19

56

126

623
835

0

0

1

10

19

56

126

623

835

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.1

1 in 1.1

1 in 1.6

1 in 1.7

1 in 1.6

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

28 00 02 82 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 120 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 130 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 140 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 150 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 160 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 170 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 180 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 190 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 200 N/A 0 0 N/A

Includes permits issued in youth rounds.


