

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources 2014 Draw 7, Antlerless Draw Results

Species: GENERAL SEASON DEER

Resident Applicants

Non-Resident Applicants

Preference Points	Total Eligible Applicants	Bonus # Permits	Regular # Permits	Total # Permits	Success Ratio	Preference Points	Total Eligible Applicants	Bonus # Permits	Regular # Permits	Total # Permits	Success Ratio
20	0	0	0	0	N/A	20	0	0	0	0	N/A
19	0	0	0	0	N/A	19	0	0	0	0	N/A
18	0	0	0	0	N/A	18	0	0	0	0	N/A
17	0	0	0	0	N/A	17	0	0	0	0	N/A
16	0	0	0	0	N/A	16	0	0	0	0	N/A
15	0	0	0	0	N/A	15	0	0	0	0	N/A
14	0	0	0	0	N/A	14	0	0	0	0	N/A
13	0	0	0	0	N/A	13	0	0	0	0	N/A
12	0	0	0	0	N/A	12	0	0	0	0	N/A
11	0	0	0	0	N/A	11	0	0	0	0	N/A
10	0	0	0	0	N/A	10	0	0	0	0	N/A
9	0	0	0	0	N/A	9	0	0	0	0	N/A
8	2	0	2	2	1 in 1.0	8	0	0	0	0	N/A
7	3	0	3	3	1 in 1.0	7	0	0	0	0	N/A
6	12	0	4	4	1 in 3.0	6	0	0	0	0	N/A
5	15	0	4	4	1 in 3.8	5	0	0	0	0	N/A
4	44	0	19	19	1 in 2.3	4	5	0	5	5	1 in 1.0
3	323	0	161	161	1 in 2.0	3	15	0	9	9	1 in 1.7
2	578	0	84	84	1 in 6.9	2	24	0	2	2	1 in 12.0
1	983	0	42	42	1 in 23.4	1	57	0	0	0	N/A
0	1745	0	24	24	1 in 72.7	0	107	0	0	0	N/A
Totals	3705	0	343	343	1 in 10.8	Totals	208	0	16	16	1 in 13.0

Includes permits issued in youth rounds.



Utah Division of Wildlife Resources 2014 Draw 7, Antlerless Draw Results

Species: GENERAL SEASON PRONGHORN

Resident Applicants

Non-Resident Applicants

Preference Points	Total Eligible Applicants	Bonus # Permits	Regular # Permits	Total # Permits	Success Ratio	Preference Points	Total Eligible Applicants	Bonus # Permits	Regular # Permits	Total # Permits	Success Ratio
20	0	0	0	0	N/A	20	0	0	0	0	N/A
19	0	0	0	0	N/A	19	0	0	0	0	N/A
18	0	0	0	0	N/A	18	0	0	0	0	N/A
17	0	0	0	0	N/A	17	0	0	0	0	N/A
16	0	0	0	0	N/A	16	0	0	0	0	N/A
15	0	0	0	0	N/A	15	0	0	0	0	N/A
14	0	0	0	0	N/A	14	0	0	0	0	N/A
13	0	0	0	0	N/A	13	0	0	0	0	N/A
12	0	0	0	0	N/A	12	0	0	0	0	N/A
11	0	0	0	0	N/A	11	0	0	0	0	N/A
10	0	0	0	0	N/A	10	0	0	0	0	N/A
9	0	0	0	0	N/A	9	0	0	0	0	N/A
8	0	0	0	0	N/A	8	0	0	0	0	N/A
7	2	0	2	2	1 in 1.0	7	0	0	0	0	N/A
6	3	0	3	3	1 in 1.0	6	0	0	0	0	N/A
5	22	0	22	22	1 in 1.0	5	0	0	0	0	N/A
4	103	0	103	103	1 in 1.0	4	1	0	1	1	1 in 1.0
3	420	0	259	259	1 in 1.6	3	4	0	3	3	1 in 1.3
2	715	0	213	213	1 in 3.4	2	12	0	9	9	1 in 1.3
1	1088	0	56	56	1 in 19.4	1	12	0	3	3	1 in 4.0
0	1967	0	36	36	1 in 54.6	0	71	0	39	39	1 in 1.8
Totals	4320	0	694	694	1 in 6.2	Totals	100	0	55	55	1 in 1.8

Includes permits issued in youth rounds.



Utah Division of Wildlife Resources 2014 Draw 7, Antlerless Draw Results

Species: GENERAL SEASON ELK

Resident Applicants

Non-Resident Applicants

Total						Total						
Preference Points	Eligible Applicants	Bonus # Permits	Regular # Permits	Total # Permits	Success Ratio	Preference Points	Eligible Applicants	Bonus # Permits	Regular # Permits	Total # Permits	Success Ratio	
20	0	0	0	0	N/A	20	0	0	0	0	N/A	
19	0	0	0	0	N/A	19	0	0	0	0	N/A	
18	0	0	0	0	N/A	18	0	0	0	0	N/A	
17	0	0	0	0	N/A	17	0	0	0	0	N/A	
16	0	0	0	0	N/A	16	0	0	0	0	N/A	
15	0	0	0	0	N/A	15	0	0	0	0	N/A	
14	0	0	0	0	N/A	14	0	0	0	0	N/A	
13	0	0	0	0	N/A	13	0	0	0	0	N/A	
12	0	0	0	0	N/A	12	0	0	0	0	N/A	
11	0	0	0	0	N/A	11	0	0	0	0	N/A	
10	0	0	0	0	N/A	10	0	0	0	0	N/A	
9	0	0	0	0	N/A	9	0	0	0	0	N/A	
8	2	0	2	2	1 in 1.0	8	0	0	0	0	N/A	
7	0	0	0	0	N/A	7	0	0	0	0	N/A	
6	3	0	3	3	1 in 1.0	6	0	0	0	0	N/A	
5	7	0	7	7	1 in 1.0	5	1	0	1	1	1 in 1.0	
4	100	0	100	100	1 in 1.0	4	10	0	10	10	1 in 1.0	
3	555	0	506	506	1 in 1.1	3	20	0	19	19	1 in 1.1	
2	2182	0	1671	1671	1 in 1.3	2	60	0	56	56	1 in 1.1	
1	7745	0	4460	4460	1 in 1.7	1	204	0	126	126	1 in 1.6	
0	20398	0	5963	5963	1 in 3.4	0	1041	0	623	623	1 in 1.7	
Totals	30992	0	12712	12712	1 in 2.4	Totals	1336	0	835	835	1 in 1.6	

Includes permits issued in youth rounds.